



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.4836 OF 1995

 Office notes, office :
 Memoranda of Coram, :
 appearances, Court's : Court's or Judge's Orders
 orders or directions :
 & Registrar's orders. : .

Mr. Tanaji Mahatugade h/f. Mr.
 A.V. Anthurkar for the
 petitioner.

None for the respondents.

CORAM: SMT. RANJANA DESAI, J.

DATED: 9TH SEPTEMBER, 2005.

P.C.:-

Await service.

Office to place this matter on
 board on 30/9/2005.

The petitioner's counsel to give
 notice to the respondents.

(SMT. RANJANA DESAI, J.)