



Anand

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.4836 OF 1995

Deenanath Shankarrao Harpale .Petitioner

V/s.

The Court Receiver, High Court, .Respondents
Bombay & ors

None for the Petitioner

CORAM : R.C.CHAVAN, J.

DATE : 24TH JUNE, 2013

P.C.

. None for the petitioner even on second
call.

2. The Writ Petition is dismissed for
want of prosecution.

(R.C.CHAVAN, J.)