



2025:BHC-AS:38766

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4836 OF 1995

Deenanath S. Harpale. ...Petitioner

V/S

Court Receiver & Ors. ....Respondent

Prathamesh Bhargude i/b Shri. Sugandh B. Deshmukh For

Petitioner

None For Respondent

**CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J**

**DATE : 3rd October, 2017**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over  
to 12/10/2017

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**