



2025:BHC-AS:38766

Board Sr.No.:-17

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4836 OF 1995

Deenanath S. Harpale.PETITIONER

V/S

Court Receiver And Ors.RESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

None for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 12th July, 2024

P.C. :

None for the Parties.Stand over to 09/08/2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)