



2025:BHC-AS:38766

Board Sr.No.: -222

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4836 OF 1995

Deenanath S. Harpale.PETITIONER

V/S

Court Receiver And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Irvin Dsouza i/by Mr. Sugandh B. Deshmukh for Petitioner.
Mrs. P. P. Sarang, Section Officer, Court Receiver Office.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 7th February, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. 14/02/2025 , H.O.B.. Ad-interim / relief or interim relief,if any granted earlier will continue to operating till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)